NVA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2000

Mens Foil

1 J Philbin

2 GPaul Over 50 Medal
3 L Watkiss

4 PSibert

5 M Fare

6 B Causton

7 D Eames

8 | Gardner

9 F Sheppard

10 S Hartley

11 SLlennox

12 R Cohen

13 G Silverman

14 P Townsend Over 60 Medal
15 D Sweeney

16 M Fitzmaurice

17 F Mills

18 T Westacott

19 M Cawton

20 S Watson

21 HWheeler

22 AAult

23 J Martin

24 S Pearson

25 M Allton

26 D Ward Over 70 Medal

27 A Bornemisza



28 A Moore
29 J Mason
30 M Lewis
31 R Bonehill
32 BCramp
33 JGarrett
34 TBardell
35 W Seymour
36 R Darbey
37 JCroxon
38 JlJones

39 KSimpson
40 H Robinson
41 R Shaw

42 | Reed

Ladies Foil

1 H Philbin

2 CHalstead

3 P Stonehouse
4 ) Cooksey

5 M Myers

6 LBornemisza
7 M Hillier

8 S Church

9 JPearson

10 C Wengraf
11 M McNamara

12 S Brown

Over 50 Medal

Over 60 Medal



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

JHill

P Madrangca
C Dixon

| Howard

D Austin

D Bird

J Hutchison
C Adam

A Cornwall

C Charlett

S Williams

Mens Epee

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

G Paul

R Johnson

H West

M Fare

R Davenport
P Jacobs

A Pollard

T Downs

| Spofforth
M Lee

W Hoskyns
S Lavington
A Brown

M Allton

M Telfer

S Hartley

M Bradbury

Over 70 Medal

Over 50 Medal

Over 60 Medal



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

L Burr

G Fisher

R Bonehill
A Perry

R Falzon

T Schofield
M Meyer

S Watson

C Green

D Eames

S Lennox

W Seymour
R Turner

E Gray

T Bardell

M Fitzmaurice
J Pilkington
T Westacott
P Kolbe

S Pearson

D Sherwood
| Ward

M McArdle
P Townsend
R Perry

C Harvey

H Wheeler
D Ward Over 70 Medal
J Mason

J Garrett

H de Silva



49

50

51

52

53

| Reed

J Croxon
K Simpson
JJones

R Shaw

Ladies Epee

1

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

L Bornemisza

J Cooksey Over 60 Medal
| Cambridge

H Arnold

S Hanney

J Robertson

M McNamara

J Baron

JHill

S Brown

C Wengraf

M Myers Over 50 Medal
J Hutchison

C Adam Over 70 Medal
P Madrangca

A Cornwall

M Davenport

S Wicks

C Halsted

C Seheult



21 M Hillier

22 S Williams

Mens Sabre

1 JPhilbin

2 R Cohen Over 50 Medal
3 ABornemisza

4 P Baron

5 JShackell

6 D Hunt Over 60 Medal
7 R Bonehill

8 D Ward Over 70 Medal
9 M Compton

10 T Bardell

11 SLlennox

12 P Kolbe

13 M Cawton

14 H Wheeler

15 M Lee

16 AAult

17 T Westacott

18 M Allton

19 N Newport

20 M Norfolk

21 P Townsend

22 | Degville

23 J Croxon

24 R Shaw

25 JlJones

26 J Garratt



27 G Sweetnam

28 W Seymour

Ladies Sabre

1 YWalls

2 LBornemisza

3 M Myers Over 50 Medal
4 SBrown Over 60 Medal
5 CWengraf

6 |Howard

7 S Williams

8 M Whall

9 CAdam Over 70 Medal

Champion At Arms

1 SLennox

2 M Allton

3 R Bonehill

Ladies Champion At Arms

1 LBornemisza

2 M Myers

3= SBrown, C Wengraf



